
 

 

 

 

Date  Day  Team  Time  

Aug 26  Mon  Bunker Hill/Staunton - at 

SWIC courts  

4pm  

Aug 29  Thurs  Collinsville   3:30pm  

Sept 9 Mon MEL (Airplane Park, 

Edwardsville) 

4pm 

Sept 12  Thurs  EAWR – at SWIC courts  4pm  

Sept 17  Tues  Civic Memorial  4:00  

Sept 19  Thurs  Bunker Hill/Staunton   4pm  

Sept 24  Tues  Granite City  4pm  

Sept 26  Thurs  Alton  3:30pm  

Oct 1 Tue Bunker Hill/Staunton- at 

SWIC court-rescheduled 

4pm 

Oct 3  Thurs  Belleville West  3:30pm 

Oct 7   Mon  EAWR   4pm  

Oct 8  Tues  Waterloo  4pm  

Oct 10  Thurs  Althoff  4pm  

Oct 15  Tues  Metro East Lutheran  4pm  

Oct 18/19  Fri/Sat  Sectionals  TBD  
 

 

 

     *Subject to Change         9/3/2024 


